67 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
System
Fanless Low Power DualView1 G.E.
LVDS/VGA
8 USB 2.0
4 PCI
Audio

4 channels IN and 4 channels OUT
Packing List
Ordering Information
CEM820VG COM Express type 2 module with
(P/N: E38D820100) socket 478, VGA/LVDS LCD, 10/100/1000Mbps
Ethernet
CEM820VG-1GE  COM Express type 2 module with ULV Intel®
(P/N: E38D820102) Celeron® M 1GHz/ZC CPU onboard,  ®
(Fanless) VGA/LVDS LCD, 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet
p
CEB94000 ATX form factor baseboard
5078D820000E  CEM830/820 heatspreader module for BGA
type CPU
5078D820100E  CEM830/820 heatspreader module for PGA
type CPU
5078D830100E COM Express SoM low profile cooling kit
with fan
5078D830200E COM Express SoM low profile cooling kit
without fan
Double deck
DDR2 SO-DIMM
Rear view